Curtoukos

ApTtem
PenaToBuny

PEI'BU
MOCKBbI

Lata poxaeHus
No nuueHsun
Meg.nonyck oo
KomaHpa

Kny6

23.01.2006

06136

2020-06-07
N-Netposckum (2005)

JNocuHo-NMeTpoBckui

Ce3soH TypHup Komarpa
2020 Ky6ok Mockebl U15 (2005) J1-Metposckuii (2005)
2020 Ky6ok Mockabl U14 (2006) HoruHck (2006)

2019/20  TypHup komaHg 2006 r.p. HoruHck (2006)

Kny6

JlocuHo-
MeTpoBsckuit

HoruHck

HoruHck
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